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RECURSOS HUMANOS

RECRUTAMENTO E SELECAO DE PESSOAL

PROCESSO SELETIVO 034/2022

ASSISTENTE DE PESQUISA JUNIOR

GABARITO OFICIAL

RESPOSTA
QUESTAO A B C D
1 X
2 X
3 | X
4 X
5 X
6 | X
7 X
8 X
9 X
10 X
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